11/7/2018

2018 General Election - RESULTS

Office of the Secretary of State
2018 General Election

Election Night Returns

for EDWARDS COUNTY

11/7/2018 10:38:31 AM

Our election night returns are updated every six minutes.

This page refreshes every six minutes, or you may click on the "Refresh" or "Reload" button in order to get the current results.

EARLY
RACE NAME PARTY VOTES PERCENT
U. S. Senator
Ted Cruz - Incumbent REP 413 85.15%
Beto O'Rourke DEM 67 13.81%
Neal M. Dikeman LIB 5 1.03%
Total Votes Cast 485
Early Provisional Ballots Reported 0
Total Provisional Ballots Reported
Precincts Reported 5 of
* County Turnout 52.17%
U. S. Representative District 23
Will Hurd - Incumbent REP 410 84.18%
Gina Ortiz Jones DEM 71 14.57%
Ruben Corvalan LIB 6 1.23%
Total Votes Cast 487
Precincts Reported 5 of
Governor
Greg Abbott - Incumbent REP 430 89.21%
Lupe Valdez DEM 49 10.16%
Mark Jay Tippetts LIB 3 0.62%
Total Votes Cast 482
Early Provisional Ballots Reported 0
Total Provisional Ballots Reported
Precincts Reported 5 of
* County Turnout 51.13%
Lieutenant Governor
Dan Patrick - Incumbent REP 407 86.41%
Mike Collier DEM 57 12.10%
Kerry Douglas McKennon LIB 7 1.48%
Total Votes Cast 471
Early Provisional Ballots Reported 0
Total Provisional Ballots Reported
Precincts Reported 5 of
* County Turnout 50.03%

Attorney General

https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_county68.htm

TOTAL
VOTES

603
145
8

756

0
5 Precincts

PERCENT

79.76%
19.17%
1.05%

100.00%

1,449 Registered Voters

600
144
11

755
5 Precincts

634
100

741

0
5 Precincts

79.47%
19.07%
1.45%

100.00%

85.56%
13.49%
0.94%

100.00%

1,449 Registered Voters

595
116
14

725

0
5 Precincts

82.06%
16.00%
1.93%

100.00%

1,449 Registered Voters


https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race0.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race23.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race37.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race38.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race39.htm

11/7/2018

Ken Paxton - Incumbent
Justin Nelson
Michael Ray Harris

Total Votes Cast
Early Provisional Ballots Reported
Total Provisional Ballots Reported
Precincts Reported

* County Turnout

Comptroller of Public Accounts
Glenn Hegar - Incumbent

Joi Chevalier
Ben Sanders

Total Votes Cast
Early Provisional Ballots Reported
Total Provisional Ballots Reported
Precincts Reported

* County Turnout

Commissioner of the General Land Office
George P. Bush - Incumbent
Miguel Suazo
Matt Pina

Total Votes Cast
Early Provisional Ballots Reported
Total Provisional Ballots Reported
Precincts Reported

* County Turnout

Commissioner of Agriculture
Sid Miller - Incumbent
Kim Olson
Richard Carpenter

Total Votes Cast
Early Provisional Ballots Reported
Total Provisional Ballots Reported
Precincts Reported

* County Turnout

Railroad Commissioner
Christi Craddick - Incumbent
Roman McAllen
Mike Wright

Total Votes Cast
Early Provisional Ballots Reported
Total Provisional Ballots Reported
Precincts Reported

* County Turnout

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2
Jimmy Blacklock - Incumbent
Steven Kirkland

Total Votes Cast

https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_county68.htm

REP 400
DEM 64
LIB 9

473

50.03%

REP 407
DEM 50
LIB 13

470

5
49.89%

REP 382
DEM 55
LIB 30

467

5
49.62%

REP 407
DEM 53
LIB 10

470

49.27%

REP 408
DEM 54
LIB 11

473

49.55%

REP 411
DEM 56

467

2018 General Election - RESULTS

84.56% 587 80.96%
13.53% 121 16.68%
1.90% 17 2.34%
725
0
of 5 Precincts 100.00%

1,449 Registered Voters

86.59% 591 81.74%
10.63% 108 14.93%
2.76% 24 3.31%
723
0
of 5 Precincts 100.00%

1,449 Registered Voters

81.79% 563 78.30%
11.77% 110 15.29%
6.42% 46 6.39%
719
0
of 5 Precincts 100.00%

1,449 Registered Voters

86.59% 586 82.07%
11.27% 110 15.40%
2.12% 18 2.52%
714
0
of 5 Precincts 100.00%

1,449 Registered Voters

86.25% 589 82.03%
11.41% 109 15.18%
2.32% 20 2.78%
718
0
of 5 Precincts 100.00%

1,449 Registered Voters

88.00% 593 83.40%
11.99% 118 16.59%
711

2/4


https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race40.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race41.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race42.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race43.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race44.htm

11/7/2018 2018 General Election - RESULTS

Early Provisional Ballots Reported
Total Provisional Ballots Reported
Precincts Reported

* County Turnout

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4
John Devine - Incumbent REP
R.K. Sandill DEM

Total Votes Cast
Early Provisional Ballots Reported
Total Provisional Ballots Reported
Precincts Reported

* County Turnout

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6
Jeff Brown - Incumbent REP
Kathy Cheng DEM

Total Votes Cast
Early Provisional Ballots Reported
Total Provisional Ballots Reported
Precincts Reported

* County Turnout

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals

Sharon Keller - Incumbent REP
Maria T. (Terri) Jackson DEM
William Bryan Strange 111 LIB

Total Votes Cast
Early Provisional Ballots Reported
Total Provisional Ballots Reported
Precincts Reported

* County Turnout

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 7

Barbara Parker Hervey - Incumbent REP
Ramona Franklin DEM

Total Votes Cast
Early Provisional Ballots Reported
Total Provisional Ballots Reported
Precincts Reported

* County Turnout

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 8

Michelle Slaughter REP
Mark Ash LIB

Total Votes Cast
Early Provisional Ballots Reported
Total Provisional Ballots Reported
Precincts Reported

* County Turnout

State Representative District 53
Andrew S. Murr - Incumbent REP
Stephanie Lochte Ertel DEM

https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_county68.htm

0

49.06%

410
52

462

48.58%

411
55

466

50.93%

400
59

468

49.20%

412
53

465

48.93%

416
27

443

45.89%

416
57

0
of 5 Precincts 100.00%
1,449 Registered Voters

88.74% 593 84.23%
11.25% 11 15.76%
704
0

of 5 Precincts 100.00%
1,449 Registered Voters

88.19% 594 80.48%
11.80% 144 19.51%
738
0

of 5 Precincts 100.00%
1,449 Registered Voters

85.47% 583 81.76%
12.60% 115 16.12%
1.92% 15 2.10%
713
0

of 5 Precincts 100.00%
1,449 Registered Voters

88.60% 596 84.06%
11.39% 113 15.93%
709
0

of 5 Precincts 100.00%
1,449 Registered Voters

93.90% 612 92.03%
6.09% 53 7.96%
665
0

of 5 Precincts 100.00%
1,449 Registered Voters

87.94% 611 84.62%
12.05% 111 15.37%

3/4


https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race45.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race46.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race47.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race48.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race49.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race124.htm

11/7/2018

Total Votes Cast
Precincts Reported

Marialyn Barnard - Incumbent
Beth Watkins

Total Votes Cast
Precincts Reported

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 3
Jason Pulliam

Patricia O'Connell Alvarez - Incumbent

Total Votes Cast
Precincts Reported

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 4
Patrick Ballantyne
Luz Elena Chapa - Incumbent

Total Votes Cast
Precincts Reported

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 5
Rebecca Simmons
Liza Rodriguez

Total Votes Cast
Precincts Reported

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 7
Shane Stolarczyk
Rebeca Martinez - Incumbent

Total Votes Cast
Precincts Reported

2018 General Election - RESULTS

473

5

REP 411
DEM 58
469

5

REP 409
DEM 59
468

5

REP 409
DEM 61
470

5

REP 412
DEM 59
471

5

REP 412
DEM 59
471

5

Elections Home Page SOS Home Page

722

of 5 Precincts
87.63% 596
12.36% 121
717

of 5 Precincts
87.39% 598
12.60% 117
715

of 5 Precincts
87.02% 598
12.97% 120
718

of 5 Precincts
87.47% 600
12.52% 118
718

of 5 Precincts
87.47% 599
12.52% 118
717

of 5 Precincts

For comments or suggestions, please e-mail webmaster@sos.state.tx.us

https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_county68.htm

100.00%

83.12%
16.87%

100.00%

83.63%
16.36%

100.00%

83.28%
16.71%

100.00%

83.56%
16.43%

100.00%

83.54%
16.45%

100.00%

4/4


https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race239.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race240.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race241.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race242.htm
https://enrpages.sos.state.tx.us/public/nov06_331_race243.htm
http://www.sos.state.tx.us/elections/index.shtml
http://www.sos.state.tx.us/
mailto:webmaster@sos.state.tx.us

