# Office of the Secretary of State

### **2018 General Election**

# **Election Night Returns**

## for EDWARDS COUNTY

#### 11/7/2018 10:38:31 AM

Our election night returns are updated every six minutes.

This page refreshes every six minutes, or you may click on the "Refresh" or "Reload" button in order to get the current results.

RACE NAME	PARTY	EARLY VOTES	PERCENT	TOTAL VOTES	PERCENT
U. S. Senator					
Ted Cruz - Incumbent	REP	413	85.15%	603	79.76%
Beto O'Rourke	DEM	67	13.81%	145	19.17%
Neal M. Dikeman	LIB	5	1.03%	8	1.05%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		485		756	
Early Provisional Ballots Reporte	d	0			
Total Provisional Ballots Reported	d			0	
Precincts Reported		5	of	5 Precincts	100.00%
* County Turnout		52.17%		1,449 Registered Voter	
U. S. Representative District 23					
Will Hurd - Incumbent	REP	410	84.18%	600	79.47%
Gina Ortiz Jones	DEM	71	14.57%	144	19.07%
Ruben Corvalan	LIB	6	1.23%	11	1.45%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		487		755	
<b>Precincts Reported</b>		5	of	5 Precincts	100.00%
Governor					
Greg Abbott - Incumbent	REP	430	89.21%	634	85.56%
Lupe Valdez	DEM	49	10.16%	100	13.49%
Mark Jay Tippetts	LIB	3	0.62%	7	0.94%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		482		741	
Early Provisional Ballots Reporte	d	0			
Total Provisional Ballots Reported	d			0	
Precincts Reported		5	of	5 Precincts	100.00%
* County Turnout		51.13%	1,449 Registered Vote		ed Voters
Lieutenant Governor					
Dan Patrick - Incumbent	REP	407	86.41%	595	82.06%
Mike Collier	DEM	57	12.10%	116	16.00%
Kerry Douglas McKennon	LIB	7	1.48%	14	1.93%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		471		725	
Early Provisional Ballots Reporte	d	0			
Total Provisional Ballots Reported	d			0	
Precincts Reported		5	of	<b>5 Precincts</b>	100.00%
* County Turnout		50.03%		1,449 Register	ed Voters

Attorney General

	2018 Genera	al Election - RES	SULTS		
Ken Paxton - Incumbent	REP	400	84.56%	587	80.96%
Justin Nelson	DEM	64	13.53%	121	16.68%
Michael Ray Harris	LIB	9	1.90%	17	2.34%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		473		725	
Early Provisional Ballots Re	ported	0			
Total Provisional Ballots Re	ported			0	
Precincts Reported		5	of 5 Pr	recincts 1	00.00%
* County Turnout		50.03%	1,449 Registered Voter		Voters
Comptroller of Public Accounts					
Glenn Hegar - Incumbent	REP	407	86.59%	591	81.74%
Joi Chevalier	DEM	50	10.63%	108	14.93%
Ben Sanders	LIB	13	2.76%	24	3.31%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		470		723	
Early Provisional Ballots Re	ported	0			
Total Provisional Ballots Re	ported			0	
<b>Precincts Reported</b>		5	of 5 Pr	recincts 1	00.00%
* County Turnout		49.89%	1,44	19 Registered	Voters
Commissioner of the General Land Office					
George P. Bush - Incumbent	REP	382	81.79%	563	78.30%
Miguel Suazo	DEM	55	11.77%	110	15.29%
Matt Pina	LIB	30	6.42%	46	6.39%
Total Votes Cast		467		719	
Early Provisional Ballots Re	norted	0		717	
Total Provisional Ballots Re		· ·		0	
Precincts Reported	70100	5	of 5 Pi		00.00%
* County Turnout		49.62%		19 Registered	
Commissioner of Agriculture					
Sid Miller - Incumbent	REP	407	86.59%	586	82.07%
Kim Olson	DEM	53	11.27%	110	15.40%
Richard Carpenter	LIB	10	2.12%	18	2.52%
Total Votes Cast		470		714	
Early Provisional Ballots Re	montod	470		/14	
Total Provisional Ballots Re	•	U		0	
Precincts Reported	porteu	5	of 5 D		AA AA9/
* County Turnout		49.27%	of 5 Precincts 100.00% 1,449 Registered Voters		
Dellar d Commission on					
Railroad Commissioner  Christi Craddick - Incumbent	REP	408	86.25%	589	82.03%
Roman McAllen	DEM		00.25% 11.41%		
Mike Wright	LIB	54 11	2.32%	109 20	15.18% 2.78%
Mike Wright	LID		2.52 /0		2.70 /0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		473		718	
Early Provisional Ballots Re	-	0			
Total Provisional Ballots Rep	ported			0	
Precincts Reported		5			00.00%
* County Turnout		49.55%	1,449 Registered Voters		
Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2					
Jimmy Blacklock - Incumbent	REP	411	88.00%	593	83.40%
Steven Kirkland	DEM	56	11.99%	118	16.59%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		467		711	

Early Provisional Ballots Report Total Provisional Ballots Report Precincts Reported		5	of		100.00%
* County Turnout		49.06%		1,449 Registere	d Voters
Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4					
John Devine - Incumbent	REP	410	88.74%	6 593	84.23%
R.K. Sandill	DEM	52	11.25%	6 111	15.76%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		462		704	
Early Provisional Ballots Report	ted	0			
Total Provisional Ballots Report	ed			0	
Precincts Reported		5	of	5 Precincts	100.00%
* County Turnout		48.58%		1,449 Registere	d Voters
Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6					
Jeff Brown - Incumbent	REP	411	88.19%	6 594	80.48%
Kathy Cheng	DEM	55	11.80%		19.51%
Total Votes Cast		466		738	
Early Provisional Ballots Report	ted	0			
Total Provisional Ballots Report				0	
Precincts Reported		5	of	5 Precincts	100.00%
* County Turnout		50.93%		1,449 Registere	d Voters
Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals					
Sharon Keller - Incumbent	REP	400	85.47%	6 583	81.76%
Maria T. (Terri) Jackson	DEM	59	12.60%		16.12%
William Bryan Strange III	LIB	9	1.92%		2.10%
William Bryan Strange III	LID		1.74/		2.10 /0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		468		713	
Early Provisional Ballots Report	ted	0			
Total Provisional Ballots Report	ed			0	
<b>Precincts Reported</b>		5	of	5 Precincts	100.00%
* County Turnout		49.20%	1,449 Registered Vot		d Voters
Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 7					
Barbara Parker Hervey - Incumbent	REP	412	88.60%	6 596	84.06%
Ramona Franklin	DEM	53	11.39%	6 113	15.93%
Total Votes Cast		465		709	
Early Provisional Ballots Report	ted	0			
Total Provisional Ballots Report				0	
Precincts Reported		5	of	5 Precincts	100.00%
* County Turnout		48.93%		1,449 Registere	d Voters
Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 8					
Michelle Slaughter	REP	416	93.90%	612	92.03%
Mark Ash	LIB	27	6.09%		7.96%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		443		665	
Early Provisional Ballots Report	ted	0			
Total Provisional Ballots Report	ed			0	
Precincts Reported		5	of 5 Precincts 100.00%		100.00%
* County Turnout		45.89%		1,449 Registere	d Voters
State Representative District 53					
Andrew S. Murr - Incumbent	REP	416	87.94%	611	84.62%
Stephanie Lochte Ertel	DEM	57	12.05%	6 111	15.37%
•					

<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		473		722	
Precincts Reported		5	of	5 Precincts	100.00%
Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 2					
Marialyn Barnard - Incumbent	REP	411	87.63%	596	83.12%
Beth Watkins	DEM	58	12.36%	121	
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		469		717	
Precincts Reported		5	of	5 Precincts	100.00%
Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 3					
Jason Pulliam	REP	409	87.39%	598	83.63%
Patricia O'Connell Alvarez - Incumbent	DEM	59	12.60%	117	16.36%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		468		715	•
Precincts Reported		5	of	5 Precincts	100.00%
Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 4					
Patrick Ballantyne	REP	409	87.02%	598	83.28%
Luz Elena Chapa - Incumbent	DEM	61	12.97%	120	16.71%
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		470		718	
Precincts Reported		5	of	5 Precincts	100.00%
Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 5					
Rebecca Simmons	REP	412	87.47%	600	83.56%
Liza Rodriguez	DEM	59	12.52%	118	
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		471		718	
Precincts Reported		5	of	5 Precincts	100.00%
Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 7					
Shane Stolarczyk	REP	412	87.47%	599	83.54%
Rebeca Martinez - Incumbent	DEM	59	12.52%	118	16.45%
Total Votes Cast		471		717	•
<b>Precincts Reported</b>		5	of	5 Precincts	100.00%

**Elections Home Page SOS Home Page** 

For comments or suggestions, please e-mail webmaster@sos.state.tx.us